

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1124 OF 2006 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

RAJAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 03/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. S.Balaji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag with SLP(C)No.20646/2006.

Learned counsel for the petitioners is permitted to
carry out

necessary correction in the paper book.

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan Wati Aror

a)

Court Master

Court Master