

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20646/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 24/08/2006 in WP No.16858/2004 &
WP No.22445/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

RAJAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 1124 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filign O.T. and office report)

Date: 29/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Other side has no objection if the LR's. of Respondent
Nos. 5 & 9 are brought on record, as prayed for by them by
their application dated 1st February, 2007. This application
is allowed, as prayed for in the prayer clause. Cause title
may be amended accordingly.

Petitioners are permitted to serve the Standing Counsel
of the Respondent-State.

List the matter on 27th April, 2007.

Served Respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)

s Registrar